:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9734481

Aug 14, 2024 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 304,202 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 650210 - 0.019180027 ETH®
52.40 USD

2 650211 - 0.019139576 ETH®
52.28 USD

3 650212 - 0.019116881 ETH®
52.22 USD

4 650213 - 0.019184807 ETH®
52.41 USD

S 650214 - 0.019140192 ETH®
52.29 USD

6 650215 - 0.019144219 ETH®
52.30 USD

7 650217 - 0.019190006 ETH®
52.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9734481
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/304202
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650210
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650211
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650212
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650213
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650214
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650215
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650217

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

650218

650219

650222

Validator Id

707400

Amount

- 0.019135065
52.27 USD

- 0.019140931
52.29 USD

- 0.019098378
52.17 USD

- 0.019171329
52.37 USD

- 0.019102180
52.18 USD

- 0.019191589
52.43 USD

- 0.019097290
52.17 USD

- 0.019157239
52.33 USD

- 0.019089672
52.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045866165
125.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650218
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650219
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650220
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650221
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650222
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650223
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650224
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650225
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/650226
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/707400

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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