

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9734481

DATE & TIME Aug 14, 2024 · 12:19 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 304,202 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>650210</u>	- 0.019180027 ETH � 52.40 USD
2	<u>650211</u>	- 0.019139576 ETH � 52.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>650212</u>	- 0.019116881 ETH � 52.22 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>650213</u>	- 0.019184807 ETH � 52.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>650214</u>	- 0.019140192 ETH � 52.29 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>650215</u>	- 0.019144219 ETH � 52.30 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>650217</u>	- 0.019190006 ETH 52.42 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	650218	- 0.019135065 ETH � 52.27 USD
9	650219	- 0.019140931 ETH � 52.29 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>650220</u>	- 0.019098378 ETH � 52.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>650221</u>	- 0.019171329 ETH � 52.37 USD
<u>12</u>	650222	- 0.019102180 ETH � 52.18 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>650223</u>	- 0.019191589 ETH � 52.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>650224</u>	- 0.019097290 ETH � 52.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>650225</u>	- 0.019157239 ETH � 52.33 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>650226</u>	- 0.019089672 ETH � 52.15 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	707400	+ 0.045866165 ETH � 125.30 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.